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Sex Work is the
Provision of

Sexual Services
by Consenting

Adults

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

January 2024

Republic Day
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February 2024

The Right

"" ''Yes
&

"" ''No

Shivaji Jayanti

The Right
to Say

to Say
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Mahashivaratri

Dhulivandan
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March 2024

Safe Working
Conditions

Keep
HIV Out !
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Reality will
Change

Only When
Perspectives

Change

April 2024
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Gudhi Padwa Ramjan Eid

Shriram Navami
Dr. Babasaheb

Ambedkar Jayanti

Mahaveer Jayanti
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Maharashtra Din

Budha Pournima

Sex Workers
Have

the Right
to Live

With Dignity
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Bakari Eid
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The
Right

to Resist
Dominant

Social
Norms
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Moharram
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Love is Play,
Condom it !
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2024August

Independence Day

Nothing
for us

Without us.
Not even

Law



2024September

https;//www.sangram.org/          @sangramsanstha

Sangram Sanstha         Sangram Sanstha

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

Design : rads

Ganesh Chaturthi

Eid-E-Milad
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Rehabilitation
is

Redundant.
Recognise

Rights
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2024October

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Vijaya Dashami (Dasara)
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Keep the
Faith

Society
Will

Change !
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2024November

Laxmi Poojan

Diwali

Padwa

Bhaubeej

Guru Nanak Jayanti
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Love is Love
Wherever

it
Blooms
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Christmas
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2024December

Stop
the

Raids !

Sex Workers
are Workers


